SNO NAME
1 I VENKATESAN
2 TSEKAR
3 KMAGESH

4 R LSURESH CHANDAR

5 R ATHINARAYANAN
6 L MURUGESH
7 KV GANESH BABU
8 B M MALLIKARJUNA
9 CHV D PRASAD
10 S RENGAN
11 R PRAKASH
12 G RAMKUMAR
13 K MURALEEDHARAN
14 R LOGESHWARAN
15 LEO RODRIGUES
16 G INDUMATHY
17 G AMUTHAPRIYA
18 J RAJENDRAN
19 S MURUGAN

LIST OF DIRECTORS
BRANCH
CO-CBG
ARUMBAKKAM
DO - COIMBATORE
CHENNAI-SITHALAPAKKAM
GUDALUR
YESHWANTHAPUR
RAJAHMUNDRY
DO - KARUR
HYD - ASSET RECOVERY
CO - SAMD
CO-0D
TIRUVANNAMALAI
DO - COIMBATORE
WEST MAMBALAM
BELAGAVI
AYANAVARAM
CHENNAI-EGMORE
RETIRED
RETIRED

DESIGNATION
PRESIDENT

VICE PRESIDENT
VICE PRESIDENT
VICE PRESIDENT

DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

MOBILE NOS

9003097744
9840517499
9790288353
9444284227
9786321553
9480051888
9490889001
9611781885
7995566492
9789061412
9600240669
8807337880
9843196843
9176427535
7892910512
9176665030
6369986780
9840085828
9894175705
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